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Bus 717 Madrid (Plaza de Castilla)-Nuevo Tres Cantos Go to website

Direction
Intercambiador DE Plaza Castilla — Av.Juan Pablo 
II-Emilio Tuñón

27 stops

Open route schedule

Intercambiador DE Plaza Castilla

Pº Castellana Nº 292-Hospital LA Paz

Ctra.Colmenar-Hospital Ramon Y Cajal

Ctra.Colmenar-Colegio

Ctra.Colmenar Viejo-Academia Artillería

Ctra.M607-Residencia Ancianos

Ctra.M607-Ciudad Escolar

Ctra.M607-Hospital Psiquiátrico

Ctra.M607-Hospital Cantoblanco

Ctra.M607-Univ.Autónoma

Ctra.M607-Cruce Ctra.Alcobendas

Ctra.M607-EL Goloso

Ctra.M607-LAS Jarillas

Ctra.M607-Cementerio LA Paz

Av.Actores-Av.Montes

Av.Castilla Y León-Galicia

Av.Madrid-Av.Castilla Y León

Av.Madrid-Av.Comunidad Valenciana

Av.España-Pza.Van Drell

Av.San Isidro Labrador-J.Barraquer

Av.San Isidro Labrador-Gran VÍA T.Cantos

Route schedule
Intercambiador DE Plaza Castilla — Av.Juan Pablo 
II-Emilio Tuñón

Monday 08:45-22:15

Tuesday 08:45-22:15

Wednesday 08:45-22:15

Thursday 08:45-22:15

Friday 08:45-22:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Intercambiador DE Plaza Castilla

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 0 min
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Av.Gran VÍA Tres Cantos-Pza.Hoya Tocón

Gran VÍA Tres Cantos-Av.21 DE Marzo

Av.21 DE Marzo-Grecia

Av.21 DE Marzo-Eslovaquia

Av.Montes-Pza.España

Av.Juan Pablo II-Emilio Tuñón



Direction
Av.Juan Pablo II-Gran VÍA Tres Cantos — Intercambiador 
DE Plaza Castilla

26 stops

Open route schedule

Av.Juan Pablo II-Gran VÍA Tres Cantos

Av.Montes-Pza.España

Av.21 DE Marzo-Dinamarca

Av.21 DE Marzo-Bulgaria

Gran VÍA Tres Cantos-Av.Teresa Calcuta

Av.Gran VÍA Tres Cantos-Pza.Hoya Tocón

Av.San Isidro Labrador-Gregorio Marañón

Av.San Isidro Labrador-J.Barraquer

Av.España-Pza.Van Drell

Av.Madrid-Asturias

Av.Madrid-Av.Castilla Y León

Av.Castilla Y León-Galicia

Av.Actores-Trva.Directores

AV. Montes-Fuego

Ctra.M607-Cementerio LA Paz

Ctra.M607-Est.El Goloso

Ctra.M607-EL Goloso

Ctra.M607-Cruce Ctra.Alcobendas

Ctra.M607-Univ.Autónoma

Ctra.M607-Valdelatas

Ctra.M607-Ciudad Escolar

Ctra.Colmenar Viejo-Academia Artillería

Ctra.Colmenar Viejo-Santa Ana

Ctra.Colmenar-Hospital Ramon Y Cajal

Route schedule
Av.Juan Pablo II-Gran VÍA Tres Cantos — Intercambiador 
DE Plaza Castilla

Monday 08:05-21:35

Tuesday 08:05-21:35

Wednesday 08:05-21:35

Thursday 08:05-21:35

Friday 08:05-21:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Av.Juan Pablo II-Gran VÍA Tres Cantos

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-717-3932928362-760604681


Pºcastellana-Hospital LA Paz

Intercambiador DE Plaza Castilla

717 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tres Cantos

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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